
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN W 870.
CONT W 284.OO FT, S 182.10 FT TO
E 284.03 FT, N 175.69 FT TO POB.

HORTON SHILOW V
299 SW TAMARACK LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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DELOACH MICHAEL D

HORTON SHILOW V

1483/1421 1/26/2023 WD U I 37 25,000
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SRJ MANAGEMENT COMPAN

DELOACH MICHAEL D
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16849 M H 125 04/13/2000

2024HX Base Yr

299 SW TAMARACK LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0201 02 1,498 86.5640 81.37 121,892 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 62,834

USP 110 35 38 1,701

USP 160 35 56 2,506

1,674 1,498 67,041

BAS= W52 USP= W10 S16 E10 N16$ S16 USP= W10 S11 E10 N11$
S11E52 N27$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 2000 2000 3 75 630

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,830

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 11,500.00 13,225.00 15,473


